
NOTE: Latchkey Teachers are NOT eligible
for Basic or Supplemental Life Insurance.

Latchkey Teachers
2026 Contributions Per Pay

MEDICAL

VISION BUY-UP

VISION BASE

26 PAY PLAN
Employee Only

Employee Only

Employee Only

Employee + One (Child or Spouse)

Employee + 1

Employee + 1

Employee + Family

Employee + Family

Family (Employee + Spouse & Child(ren))

Select Choice

21 Pay Plan

21 Pay Plan

$138.38 $147.35

$4.71

$0.58

$275.92 $293.81

$9.41

$1.16

$15.16

$1.86

$407.10

21 PAY PLAN
Employee Only

Employee + One (Child or Spouse)

Family (Employee + Spouse & Child(ren))

Select Choice
$171.33 $182.43

$341.63 $363.77

$504.03 $536.72

$433.50

26 Pay Plan

26 Pay Plan

$3.81

$0.48

$12.41

DENTAL

Employee Only

Family

21 Pay Plan

$12.41

26 Pay Plan

$10.03

$10.03

$7.61

$0.94

$12.25

$1.51

31


