# Latchkey Teachers

2026 Contributions Per Pay

## **MEDICAL**

21 PAY PLAN	Select	Choice
Employee Only	\$171.33	\$182.43
Employee + One (Child or Spouse)	\$341.63	\$363.77
Family (Employee + Spouse & Child(ren))	\$504.03	\$536.72

26 PAY PLAN	Select	Choice
Employee Only	\$138.38	\$147.35
Employee + One (Child or Spouse)	\$275.92	\$293.81
Family (Employee + Spouse & Child(ren))	\$407.10	\$433.50

#### **DENTAL**

	21 Pay Plan	26 Pay Plan
Employee Only	\$12.41	\$10.03
Family	\$12.41	\$10.03

# VISION BASE

	21 Pay Plan	26 Pay Plan
Employee Only	\$0.58	\$0.48
Employee + 1	\$1.16	\$0.94
Employee + Family	\$1.86	\$1.51

## **VISION BUY-UP**

	21 Pay Plan	26 Pay Plan
Employee Only	\$4.71	\$3.81
Employee + 1	\$9.41	\$7.61
Employee + Family	\$15.16	\$12.25

NOTE: Latchkey Teachers are NOT eligible for Basic or Supplemental Life Insurance.